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END CLAMP ECL-02

The classic end clamp for modules with frame heights
35mm. The Click element enables quick

and easy installation.
The end clamp is height-adjustable and has an grounding pin.

Product features

Name

Material High grade aluminum alloy, corrosion resistant Al 6005-T5

Processing method

Surface flatness

Color
Weight 27 (9)

|.|

Tensile strength, yield
(stretch 5 mm/min)

) ® There are no oil stains, cracks, corrosion spots,
delaminations, air bubbles on the surface of

profiles.

e The cross section of the product
does not have bends, twists, deformations or
protrusions according to the requirements of the
drawing

41
30

12

32,5




